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Session 1 through 8
Sentro Deportivo Korsou

Team Rankings - Through Event 114

Combined Team Scores
Team

Antilles Guyane Francaise
Trinidad & Tobago
Bahamas

Netherlands Antilles
Suriname

Jamaica

Cayman Islands Junior
Barbados

Aruba

St. Lucia

Bermuda

Grenada

Virgin Islands Swimming

AGF
TRI-AD
BAH
AHO
SUR
JAM
CAY-J
BAR
ARU
LCA
BER
GRN
VISF

Total 4,995.00

Points

884.
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589

506.
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241
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113
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67.
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